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Shri Ram Mandir  
Purnima (Satyanarayan Pooja) Calendar 2020 

Month Date Day Event Comment 

Jan 1/10/2020 Friday Pausha Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja 

February 2/9/2020 Sunday Magha Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja 

March 3/9/2020 Monday Phalguna Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja 

April 4/8/2020 Wednesday Chaitra Purnima  Satyanarayan Pooja 

May 5/7/2020 Thursday Vaishakha Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja 

June 6/5/2020 Friday Jyeshtha Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja 

July 7/5/2020 Sunday Ashadya Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja 

August 8/3/2020 Monday Shraavana Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja 

September 9/1/2020 Tuesday Bhadrapada 
Purnima  Satyanarayan Pooja 

October 10/1/2020 Thursday Sharad Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja 

October 10/31/2020 Saturday Ashwina Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja 

November 11/30/2020 Monday Kartik Purnima Satyanarayan Pooja 

December 12/30/2020 Wednesday 
Margashirsha 
Purnima 
 

Satyanarayan Pooja 


